

Pentokey Organy (India) Ltd.

CIN: L24116MH1986PLC041681

509, Western Edge I, Off Western Express Highway, Borivali East, Mumbai - 400 066.

Tel. No. (91-22) 28545118 email: investors@pentokey.com www.pentokey.com

AUDITED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023

₹ in Lakhs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
		31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income	71.47	9.54	672.15	25.19
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before Tax and Exceptional Items	19.74	1.54	317.55	(16.35)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional Items)	19.74	1.54	317.55	(16.35)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	19.29	1.71	317.70	(15.70)
5	Equity Share Capital	627.26	627.26	627.26	627.26
6	Other Equity (Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	210.64	(107.06)
7	Earnings per equity share (for continuing operations)				
	Basic :	0.31	0.03	5.06	(0.26)
	Diluted:	0.31	0.03	5.06	(0.26)

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.pentokey.com

For Pentokey Organy (India) Limited
SD/
Kostuv Kejriwal
Director
DIN : 00285687

Place : Mumbai
Date : 27th May, 2023

**SHALIMAR PAINTS LIMITED**

CIN : L24222HR1902PLC065611

Regd. Office: Stainless Centre, 4th Floor, Plot No. 50, Sector 32 Gurugram -122001, Haryana

Website: www.shalimarpaints.com

Email: askus@shalimarpaints.com, Ph No. : +91 124 4616600

REGULATION 47(1)(b) OF SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015**EXTRACTS OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2023**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	135.83	129.09	105.56	485.55	358.19	135.83	129.09	105.63	485.55	358.19	135.83	129.09
2	EBITDA#	(2.60)	0.43	2.27	(7.51)	(17.47)	(2.60)	0.43	2.21	(7.54)	(17.86)	(2.60)	0.43
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(9.61)	(6.20)	(6.73)	(36.10)	(53.15)	(9.62)	(6.20)	(6.89)	(36.15)	(53.53)	(9.61)	(6.20)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(9.61)	(6.20)	(9.32)	(36.10)	(60.56)	(9.62)	(6.20)	(9.48)	(36.15)	(60.94)	(9.61)	(6.20)
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(9.61)	(6.20)	(8.73)	(36.10)	(59.97)	(9.62)	(6.20)	(8.89)	(36.15)	(60.35)	(9.61)	(6.20)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profits / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(9.44)	(5.93)	(8.45)	(35.65)	(61.80)	(9.45)	(5.93)	(8.61)	(35.70)	(62.18)	(9.44)	(5.93)
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each)	14.44	14.44	14.44	14.44	14.44	14.44	14.44	14.44	14.44	14.44	14.44	14.44
8	Other Equity												
9	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
	Basic	(1.33)	(0.86)	(1.56)	(5.00)	(10.69)	(1.33)	(0.86)	(1.59)	(5.01)	(10.76)	(1.33)	(0.86)
	Diluted*	(1.33)	(0.86)	(1.56)	(5.00)	(10.69)	(1.33)	(0.86)	(1.59)	(5.01)	(10.76)	(1.33)	(0.86)

* Anti-dilutive
#EBITDA= Earning before Interest, Tax and Depreciation & Amortization

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Year ended Financial Results for the Quarter/Year ended March 31, 2023, is available on the website of Stock Exchanges at (www.bseindia.com / www.nseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (www.shalimarpaints.com).
- The above audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 27, 2023.

For and on behalf of the Board

Ashok Kumar Gupta
Managing Director
DIN: 0172395

Place: Gurugram
Date: 27 May 2023



CIN : L51900MH1971PLC015141

Regd. Office: 401, 4th Floor, Gladiola, Hanuman Road Vile Parle (East), Mumbai 400057.

Tel No: 022-26262100; 261122368, Email id: corporate@remsons.com, website: www.remsons.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023

(₹ in Lakh (Except EPS))

Particular	Standalone					Consolidated						
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2022	
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	
Total Income from operations (net)	6,382.17	6,666.30	6,248.27	26,566.04	22,444.60	7,707.45	7,932.50	7,932.85	31,439.54	28,719.09		
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items.	272.87	354.47	254.42	1,057.59	446.03	418.66	290.69	383.63	1,205.58	660.05		
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities for the period before tax after Exceptional items.	272.87	354.47	254.42	1,057.59	520.29	418.66	290.69	383.77	1,205.58	734.30		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items).	196.02	267.05	190.26	775.56	354.83	255.29	204.89	293.48	837.01	536.25		
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other comprehensive income (After Tax)]	196.63	259.40	207.98	767.25	378.58	263.16	377.42	294.20	830.77	538.16		
Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/-each)	571.34	571.34	571.34	571.34	571.34	571.34	571.34	571.34	571.34	571.34		
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)			As on 31 st March 2023	3,599.22	2,567.65				3,655.26	2,881.62		
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) -												
1. Basic: (Rs.)	3.43	4.67	3.33	13.57	6.21	4.47	3.59	5.14	14.65	9.39		
2. Diluted: (Rs.)	3.43	4.67	3.33	13.57	6.21	4.47	3.59	5.14	14.65	9.39		

Notes:

- The financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 26th May, 2023. The financials results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter 31st Marh, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Annual Financial Results is available on the website of the Company i.e. www.remsons.com and on the website of BSE Ltd. i.e. www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (www.nseindia.com)

For REMSONS INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SD/
KRISHNA KEJRIWAL
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR (DIN - 00513788)

Place: Mumbai
Dated: 26th May, 2023

TIL Limited

Regd. Office : 1, Taratolla Road, Garden Reach, Kolkata 700 024, Tel : +91 33 6633 2000 / 2845, Fax : +91 33 2469 2143 / 3731

CIN : L74999WB1974PLC041725, Website : www.tilindia.in

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for Three Months and Twelve Months Ended 31st March 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	₹ in Lakhs except Earnings Per Share											
		STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED						
		Three months ended		Twelve months ended		Three months ended		Twelve months ended		Three months ended		Twelve months ended	
		31st March 2023	31st December 2022	31st March 2022	31st March 2023	31st March 2022	31st March 2023	31st December 2022	31st March 2022	31st March 2023	31st December 2022	31st March 2022	31st March 2023
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	
		Refer Note 2		Refer Note 2		Refer Note 2		Refer Note 2		Refer Note 2		Refer Note 2	
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,868	1,217	2,491	5,469	8,926	1,450	1,216	2,887	5,053	7,713		
2.	Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(2,264)	(2,312)	(3,751)	(9,209)	(14,394)	(2,524)	(2,314)	(3,503)	(9,472)	(15,863)		
3.	Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(2,264)	(2,312)	(29,704)	(9,209)	(40,347)	(2,524)	(2,314)	(29,456)	(9,472)	(41,816)		
4.	Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities After Tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(2,212)	(2,140)	(31,669)	(8,828)	(41,648)	(2,483)	(2,142)	(31,421)	(9,102)	(43,117)		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	(2,247)	(2,153)	(31,712)	(8,901)	(41,699)	(2,532)	(2,146)	(31,426)	(9,138)	(43,088)		
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 10/- each)	1,003	1,003	1,003	1,003	1,003	1,003	1,003	1,003	1,003	1,003		
7.	Reserves (Other Equity)				(30,210)	(21,309)				(30,239)	(21,101)		
8.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each) #												
	(a) Basic (₹)	(22.05)	(21.34)	(315.73)	(88.01)	(415.22)	(24.76)	(21.36)	(313.26)	(90.75)	(429.87)		
	(b) Diluted (₹)	(22.05)	(21.34)	(315.73)	(88.01)	(415.22)	(24.76)	(21.36)	(313.26)	(90.75)	(429.87)		

Figures for three months ended are not annualized.

Notes:

- The above audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the three months and twelve months ended 31st March 2023, drawn in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 26th May 2023 at Kolkata. These results have been subjected to audit by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- The figures for the 3 months ended 31st March 2023 and corresponding 3 months ended 31st March 2022 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the year to date figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial years.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of three months and twelve months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the three months and twelve months ended Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com / www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.tilindia.in.
- Figures for the previous periods / year have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary to conform to current period's classification.

Place: Kolkata
Date : 26th May, 2023

For TIL Limited
Sumit Mazumder
Chairman & Managing Director

SHALIMAR WIRES INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN : L74140WB1996PLC081521

Registered Office : 25, Ganesh Chandra Avenue, Kolkata- 700 013

Tel : 91-33-22349308/09/10, Fax : 91-33-2211 6880,

E mail id : kejrival@shalimariwires.com, website : www.shalimariwires.com

**STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023**

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	3 months ended	Year ended
		(31/03/2023)	(31/03/2022)	(31/03/2023)
		Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	3,106.63	2,631.62	12,079.95
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(182.06)	(81.02)	51.64
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	419.22	963.77	652.92
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	419.22	963.77	652.92
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	403.42	963.01	637.12
6	Equity Share Capital	855.10	855.10	855.10
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	Basic:	0.98	2.25	1.53
	Diluted:	0.98	2.25	1.53

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results of the Company are available on the websites www.shalimariwires.com of the Company and Stock Exchange(s).

For Shalimar Wires Industries Limited

Kolkata

27th May, 2023

Sunil Khaitan

Chairman & Managing Director

DIN No. 00385961

**GREEN INFRA WIND ENERGY LIMITED**

CIN: U23200HR2005PLC078211

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

(₹ in million)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	March 31, 2023	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2023	March 31, 2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
Total income from operations	1,193.06	1,043.87	6,807.63	6,483.90
Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)*	710.74	(137.12)	2,150.81	1,014.12
Net profit/(loss) before tax for the period (after exceptional and extraordinary items)*	710.74	(137.12)	2,150.81	1,014.12
Net profit/(loss) after tax for the period (after exceptional and extraordinary items)*	189.36	(137.06)	1,278.48	698.16
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	187.95	(134.45)	1,275.27	701.94

